

PHONE 235-7476

INVOICE

P. O. BOX 1748

W. H. MCCAULEY & SONS

MANUFACTURERS

Millwork, Dressed Lumber and Moulding

POINSETT HIGHWAY ROUTE # 25
GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29602

BOOK 15 PAGE 61

SOLD TO: KUS-TUM BUILDERS
9140 STONINGTON DRIVE
PARAMA HEIGHTS OHIO 44130

DATE DECEMBER 30 1977

YOUR ORDER NO.

JOB CHURCHS CHICKEN
POINSETT HWY.
GREENVILLE S.C.

TERMS: NET-CASH

COPY

ITEM	PRICE	AMOUNT
13 PCS. 4 X 8 X 3/9 PLYWOOD G1S		91.00
200 LF. 3/4" X 1 3/4" #1 FIR		20.00
1 PCS. 33" X 33" X 1/8" TEMP. MASONITE		2.70
		113.70
4% S.C. TAX		4.55
		\$118.25

TICKET NO. 23947

PHONE 235-7476

INVOICE

P O BOX 1748

W. H. MCCAULEY & SONS

MANUFACTURERS

Millwork, Dressed Lumber and Moulding

POINSETT HIGHWAY ROUTE # 25
GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29602

SOLD TO: KUS-TUM BUILDERS
9140 STONINGTON DRIVE
PARAMA HEIGHTS OHIO 44130

DATE JANUARY 24 1978

YOUR ORDER NO.

JOB CHUCKS CHICKEN
POINSETT HWY.
GREENVILLE S.C.

TERMS: NET-CASH

COPY

ITEM	PRICE	AMOUNT
34 PCS. 2" X 4" X 12.0" D4S BRAMING	272 BF. 200.00	54.40
18 PCS. 4 X 8 X 1/4" EXT. PLYWOOD	6.00	108.00
208 LF. 3/4" X 1 3/4" FRAMING	35 BF. 200.00	7.00
4 FLUSH DOORS 2/0 X 6/8 X 1 3/4" S.C.	28.00	112.00
2 PCS. 1/4" X 4 X 8 FIR PLYWOOD G1S	5.10	10.20
300 LF. 3/4" COVE MOULD	.04	12.00
1 DOOR 2/6" X 6/8" X 1 3/4" S.C. FLUSH W/LOUVER 12" X 18"	38.00	38.00
30 PCS. 2 X 4 X 8.0" D4S FRAMING	160 BF. 200.00	32.00
		373.60
4% S.C. TAX		14.94
		\$ 388.54

TICKETS NO. 24000-24062-24078-24099-24114

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)